Major Region
Site Specific

No NER
No SER
No KCR
No SWR
No SLR
No SLR
No NER
No NER
No NER
No KCR
No SWR
No SWR
No SWR

Issuing
Authority

CO
CO

CO
Cco

Cco
CO

CO
Cco

Cco
CO

CO
CO

CO

General Permit Covered Facility

No
No
No
No

No

SLR
SWR
KCR
SLR

SLR

CO

EPMT
EPMT
SLRO

SLRO

Issued Permits List Date From: 02/19/2015 - Date To: 02/25/2015

Facility
Name

Adventures in Learning
Childcare WWTP

Cape Girardeau Municipal
WWTF

Clearmont Lagoon

Eagle View Lots 3 and 4
Assoc, Inc. WWTF

MAPLE RIDGE MHP
MAWC, Anna Meadows Subd
WWTF

MAWC, Redfield WWTP
MAWTC, Sterling Ridge
Subdivision WWTP

NRW Management WWTP
Purina Animal Nutrition, LLC

Regatta Bay Condominiums
River Downs West
Subdivision

Royale Estates Owners
Association

Ameren Missouri

Baron Subdivision

Belton Training Area
MO003,29880

BMC STONE- DEFIANCE
QUARRY

BMC STONE- WRIGHT
CITY QUARRY

Permit
Number

MO0117366

MO0136328

MO0100803
MO0136085

MO0105007
MO0131211

M0O0125016
M0O0129101

MO0101052
MO0111511

MO0108073
MO0114464

MO0134481

MOG870008
MORAO06199
MORAO06095
MOG490017

MOG490906

Permit
Action

Renewal

New

Renewal
Modification

Renewal
Modification

Renewal
Renewal

Modification
Renewal

Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

New
New
New

Modification

Modification

County

Boone
Cape Girardeau

Nodaway
Camden

Warren
Lincoln

Cole
Callaway

Callaway
Buchanan

Camden
Christian

Stone

St. Louis
Stone
Cass

St. Charles

Warren

Modification
Date

02/25/2015

02/20/2015

02/24/2015

02/25/2015

02/25/2015

Issue
Date

02/24/2015

02/20/2015

02/24/2015
02/28/2011

02/25/2015
04/23/2014

02/24/2015
02/24/2015

01/30/2014
02/25/2015

02/24/2015
02/25/2015

02/20/2015

02/20/2015
02/19/2015
02/19/2015
10/24/2011

10/24/2011



Major
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Region
SLR

KCR
SLR
SLR
NER
SER
SWR
SWR
SER
SLR
SLR
KCR

SLR
SWR
KCR
KCR
NER
SLR
SLR
NER
SLR

SWR

Issuing
Authority
EPMT

EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
SERO
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT

EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT

EPMT

Facility
Name
Brickyard Subdivision Phase 2

BRS Construction

Camping World

Centene Service Center

City of Trenton

EMC - Sullivan Plant
Homeowner

Horizon Properties LLC
Housing Plus - Country Hills
Jaxson Court

Langtree Estates

Loch Lloyd North West Ridge

Manors at Grant's View
Oaklawn Estates Phase 11
Overland Ridge
QuikTrip 0175R

Robbie Kelley
Schoettler Grove

Suson Hills

Trenton Landfill
Watlow Electric
Manufacturing Co
Yardwaste Recycling Center

Non-NPDES - Construction for Sewer Extension

No
No

No

SLR
SER

NER

CO
Cco

CO

Arlington Heights Phase 1
Batson Mini-Farms Sewer and
Water Extens

Private Sewer 459 - Eliminate
Woodward P

Permit
Number
MORAO06177

MORAO06218
MORAO06228
MORAO06133
MORAO06206
MOG500044
MORAO06205
MORAO06214
MORAO06235
MORAO06219
MORAO06233
MORAO06198

MORAO06197
MORAO06227
MORAO06217
MORAO06223
MORAO06234
MORAO06221
MORAO06210
MORAO06212
MORAO06216

MORAO06195

CPSE01020
CPSE01019

CPSE01013

Permit
Action
New

New
New
New
New
Modification
New
New
New
New
New
New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New

New
New

New

Modification
County Date
Jefferson

Gentry
St. Charles
St. Louis
Grundy
Crawford
Jasper
Greene
Phelps
St. Louis
St. Louis
Cass

02/20/2015

St. Louis
Webster
Platte
Jackson
Callaway
St. Louis
St. Louis
Grundy
St. Louis

Greene

Jefferson
Butler

Cole

Issue
Date
02/24/2015

02/23/2015
02/24/2015
02/25/2015
02/20/2015
06/09/2010
02/19/2015
02/23/2015
02/25/2015
02/23/2015
02/25/2015
02/19/2015

02/19/2015
02/25/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/25/2015
02/23/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/23/2015

02/19/2015

02/23/2015
02/19/2015

02/24/2015



Issuing Facility
Major Region  Authority Name
No SWR CoO Spring Valley Sewer
Extension
No SWR CO Thompson Subdivision

Non-NPDES - Construction for Wastewater Treatment
No SLR CoO Sleepy Hollow MHP

Non-NPDES No Exposure
No SWR SWRO EagleMed 012
No NER NERO Porite Jefferson Corporation

Permit
Number
CPSE01022

CPSE00985

CP0001729

MONX00401
MONX00396

Permit
Action
New

New

New

New
New

Modification
County Date
Camden

Jasper

Franklin

Greene
Cole

Issue
Date
02/23/2015

02/20/2015

02/20/2015

02/19/2015
02/20/2015



